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W ome n /  1 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Fabio la  Córdova-R ive ra101
ASI - C ypress

9.300 9.300 9.5009.650 37.750
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Lauren Kurz106
ASI - C ypress

9.400 8.900 9.5008.700 36.500
1 4 6 2T 2 

2 

Nadiyah Je te r103
ASI - C ypress

8.700 9.000 9.0509.400 36.150
9 2T 2 5 3 

3 

Isabe lla  Kapplinger104
ASI - C ypress

8.800 8.550 9.2009.200 35.750
6T 5 3 3 4 

4 

Khloe  Kla fka105
ASI - C ypress

8.800 8.500 9.1009.050 35.450
7T 6 4 4 5 

5 

Anim e Redm on108
ASI - C ypress

9.100 9.000 8.7008.400 35.200
3 3T 8T 7 6 

6 

Brooklyn Ells trom102
ASI - C ypress

9.000 8.200 9.0008.900 35.100
4 7 5 6 7 

7 

Joy Zayas-Bazan132
ASI - W oodlands

8.900 8.000 7.7008.400 33.000
5 8 9T 11 8 

8 

A laynna  Pe te rs107
ASI - C ypress

8.200 7.400 8.6008.600 32.800
11 9 7 8 9 

9 

Em m a Perry128
ASI - W oodlands

8.300 6.800 7.8007.500 30.400
10 10 11 10 10 

10 

Jade  Kow a lick127
ASI - W oodlands

8.800 4.000 8.0007.400 28.200
8T 13 12T 9 11 

11 

S adie  Chapm an124
ASI - W oodlands

7.500 5.800 7.3007.400 28.000
12 11 13T 13 12 

12 

Hadley Dia l126
ASI - W oodlands

7.300 4.100 7.5007.800 26.700
13 12 10 12 13 

13 
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Gabr ie la  Ca r los109
ASI - C ypress

9.000 9.000 9.5509.600 37.150
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Corazon Lea l112
ASI - C ypress

8.900 8.850 9.3009.250 36.300
5T 4 4 2 2 

2 

A llie  T hibe rt115
ASI - C ypress

9.000 8.900 8.8509.000 35.750
3T 3 6T 9T 3 

3 

Kendra  Rose114
ASI - C ypress

8.900 8.600 9.1008.800 35.400
6T 7 10* 4T 4T

4T

Lylah M ckeehan143
ASI - W oodlands

8.700 9.100 8.8008.800 35.400
11T 1 9* 11T 5T

5T

Kylie  Kla fka111
ASI - C ypress

8.700 8.100 9.0009.300 35.100
12T 11 2T 6 6 

6 

Lakinz ie  Connor110
ASI - C ypress

8.700 7.800 9.1509.300 34.950
13T 15T 3T 3 7 

7 

M ila  M cPherson142
ASI - W oodlands

8.900 8.000 8.9009.000 34.800
7T 12T 7T 7T 8T

8T

Cata leya  Lopez113
ASI - C ypress

8.800 8.200 8.8508.950 34.800
8T 9T 8 10T 9T

9T

Ashlynn Kess141
ASI - W oodlands

8.800 8.650 8.5008.700 34.650
9T 6 11 16 10 

10 

Br ianna  Diaz137
ASI - W oodlands

9.400 7.800 8.9008.450 34.550
1 16T 13 8T 11T

11T

Hannah M edina144
ASI - W oodlands

8.500 8.400 8.6009.050 34.550
15T 8 5 15 12T

12T

Regina  S ie rra147
ASI - W oodlands

8.000 8.800 8.6508.200 33.650
19T 5 14T 14 13 

13 

Kyr is tin Ca tes134
ASI - W oodlands

8.800 8.200 8.7007.800 33.500
10T 10T 22T 13 14 

14 

R iley Ke lsa ll140
ASI - W oodlands

8.500 7.900 8.8008.200 33.400
16T 14 15T 12T 15 

15 

Eve lyn O lson145
ASI - W oodlands

8.300 7.600 8.4008.200 32.500
17 18T 16T 17 16 

16 

C la ire  Ca r lson133
ASI - W oodlands

8.700 7.400 7.8007.800 31.700
14T 21 23T 21 17T

17T

S ophie  Pe rry146
ASI - W oodlands

7.000 8.000 8.0508.650 31.700
22T 13T 12 19 18T

18T

Gracie  S pence149
ASI - W oodlands

7.000 7.500 9.1007.900 31.500
23T 20 20T 5T 19T

19T

Kam ryn Dixon138
ASI - W oodlands

7.600 7.700 8.2008.000 31.500
21 17 18T 18 20T

20T

Em ry Da lton136
ASI - W oodlands

8.000 7.600 7.5008.150 31.250
20T 19T 17 22 21 

21 

Ana  He iras139
ASI - W oodlands

8.200 6.200 8.0007.900 30.300
18 22 21T 20 22 

22 

Cae lynn C r issm an135
ASI - W oodlands

9.000 4.200 7.4008.000 28.600
4T 23 19T 23 23 

23 
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Lanay Pa tte rson121
ASI - C ypress

9.400 8.800 9.1508.550 35.900
1T 2 2 1 1 

1 

A lice  S osa123
ASI - C ypress

9.300 9.000 8.9008.500 35.700
3T 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Rena ta  A ve la r-M ingura116
ASI - C ypress

9.400 8.000 8.7008.800 34.900
2T 10T 1 5T 3T

3T

S car le tt Herod155
ASI - W oodlands

9.200 8.400 8.8008.500 34.900
6T 5 4T 3 4T

4T

Jaa la   M artin 119
ASI - C ypress

9.300 8.200 8.6508.450 34.600
4T 7T 5 7 5 

5 

London O tto120
ASI - C ypress

9.000 8.750 8.7008.000 34.450
11 3 8T 6T 6 

6 

S a lom e Castro153
ASI - W oodlands

8.800 8.500 8.7508.300 34.350
13T 4 7 4 7 

7 

S hylee  A tkinson150
ASI - W oodlands

9.300 8.200 8.5007.450 33.450
5T 8T 16 9T 8 

8 

M ikae la  Ga lm on117
ASI - C ypress

8.700 8.000 8.5508.000 33.250
15 11T 9T 8 9 

9 

Austin Hea ly118
ASI - C ypress

9.200 7.100 8.5007.800 32.600
7T 15T 11T 10T 10 

10 

A lexa  Jacques156
ASI - W oodlands

8.800 7.300 7.5008.350 31.950
14T 14 6 14 11 

11 

Em ily Ram irez122
ASI - C ypress

9.100 8.250 8.4006.000 31.750
8T 6 20 11 12 

12 

Jo lie  Douce t182
DSA

9.100 8.100 6.7007.700 31.600
9T 9 14 18 13T

13T

Em m a Dea l154
ASI - W oodlands

8.500 7.100 8.0008.000 31.600
16T 16T 10T 12T 14T

14T

Lexi Boyd152
ASI - W oodlands

8.900 7.500 7.2007.800 31.400
12 12 12T 15 15 

15 

A lyssa  W olff158
ASI - W oodlands

8.500 7.400 7.0007.100 30.000
17T 13 17 16 16 

16 

S adie  W illiam s157
ASI - W oodlands

9.100 4.600 8.0007.600 29.300
10T 18 15 13T 17 

17 

Em ily Ba tche lor151
ASI - W oodlands

8.400 7.000 6.6007.050 29.050
18 17 18 19 18 

18 

Hayden W oodw ard183
DSA

6.700 4.400 6.9007.800 25.800
19 20 13T 17 19 

19 

Harper W oodrom e159
ASI - W oodlands

6.000 4.500 5.8006.600 22.900
20 19 19 20 20 

20 
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Anabe lla  Fe rnandez161
ASI - W oodlands

8.200 8.400 7.5008.600 32.700
4 1 1 5 1 

1 

Va le r ia  S anchez163
ASI - W oodlands

8.400 7.800 7.9008.400 32.500
2 2T 2 3 2 

2 

M a ive  Ja landoni184
DSA

8.000 6.500 8.3008.350 31.150
5T 5 3 2 3 

3 

M egan T ran164
ASI - W oodlands

8.500 7.800 7.8007.000 31.100
1 3T 6 4 4 

4 

Josephine  Preddy162
ASI - W oodlands

8.350 7.500 6.8008.200 30.850
3 4 4 6 5 

5 

Ha ley Dadarr ia160
ASI - W oodlands

8.000 6.400 8.4007.450 30.250
6T 6 5 1 6 

6 
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Danie la  Escobar167
ASI - W oodlands

9.100 7.700 8.5009.000 34.300
2 4 1 2 1 

1 

A lina  Laver ick169
ASI - W oodlands

9.300 8.400 8.6007.700 34.000
1 2 2T 1 2 

2 

O livia  Edw ards166
ASI - W oodlands

9.000 8.600 8.2007.700 33.500
3T 1 3T 4 3 

3 

Rache l F ranks168
ASI - W oodlands

9.000 8.100 8.3007.300 32.700
4T 3 4 3 4 

4 

Em ily Bie r165
ASI - W oodlands

8.800 7.400 7.4006.600 30.200
5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Ke ira  M cQua id178
ASI - W oodlands

9.600 9.700 9.3009.400 38.000
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Pa lom a W inton181
ASI - W oodlands

9.500 9.600 9.1509.500 37.750
2 2 1 2T 2 

2 

Jordyn Castor173
ASI - W oodlands

9.200 9.450 9.0009.450 37.100
4T 3 2 6 3 

3 

Peyton Hearne174
ASI - W oodlands

9.200 9.250 9.0509.050 36.550
5T 7T 6 4T 4 

4 

A shlyn S chanzer180
ASI - W oodlands

9.300 9.350 9.0508.800 36.500
3 5 11 5T 5 

5 

M a iia  Aglaganova171
ASI - W oodlands

8.700 9.300 8.7509.100 35.850
11 6 5 8 6 

6 

Ava  Adam s170
ASI - W oodlands

9.000 9.250 8.7008.850 35.800
8T 8T 10 9T 7 

7 

Ka te  Burrow s172
ASI - W oodlands

9.100 8.900 8.7009.000 35.700
7 9 7T 10T 8 

8 

Cadence  Jacoby176
ASI - W oodlands

9.000 8.200 9.1509.200 35.550
9T 12 4 3T 9 

9 

Kylie  Kum in177
ASI - W oodlands

9.200 8.500 8.8009.000 35.500
6T 11 8T 7 10 

10 

Rache l O lson179
ASI - W oodlands

9.000 9.400 8.1008.900 35.400
10T 4 9 12 11 

11 

M adison Hoang175
ASI - W oodlands

8.500 8.600 8.4008.300 33.800
12 10 12 11 12 

12 
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P rin te d : 1 2 /1 1 /2 0 2 1  5 :4 6 :4 8  P M

W ome n /  1 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 AS I -  C ypress T 111.550 27.800 27.300 28.250 28.200

11 1 1

2 AS I -  W oodlands T 93.800 26.000 20.600 23.700 23.500

22 2 2
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P rin te d : 1 2 /1 1 /2 0 2 1  3 :4 8 :4 9  P M

W ome n /  2 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 1

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 AS I -  C ypress T 109.850 26.900 26.750 28.200 28.000

12 1 1

2 AS I -  W oodlands T 107.600 27.300 26.550 26.850 26.900

21 2 2
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W ome n /  3 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 AS I -  C ypress T 107.250 28.100 26.550 25.850 26.750

11 1 1

2 AS I -  W oodlands T 103.900 27.600 25.100 25.150 26.050

22 2 2
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P rin te d : 1 2 /1 1 /2 0 2 1  4 :0 3 :3 0  P M

W ome n /  4 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 1

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 AS I -  W oodlands T 98.550 25.250 24.000 25.200 24.100

11 1 1
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P rin te d : 1 2 /1 1 /2 0 2 1  4 :0 3 :5 1  P M

W ome n /  5 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 1

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 AS I -  W oodlands T 102.300 27.400 25.100 24.400 25.400

11 1 1
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 2 /1 1 /2 0 2 1  8 :0 6 :3 7  P M
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 AS I -  W oodlands T 113.100 28.400 28.750 28.350 27.600

11 1 1
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